LBA Pendant
Bullet Pendants in Level Pattern
Project: Note:
Type: Quantity: Model#:
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2024 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588

35K 3500K
40K 4000K
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  LBA-48P-BL-27U-30K
48"
(121.9 cm)
2.8"
(7.1 cm)
1.8"
(4.5 cm)
4"
(10 cm)
3.5"
(8.9 cm)
adjustable
from 6” to 100”
(15 cm to 254 cm)
7"
(17.8 cm)
48"
(121.9 cm)
2.8"
(7.1 cm)
1.8"
(4.5 cm)
4"
(10 cm)
3.5"
(8.9 cm)
adjustable
from 6” to 100”
(15 cm to 254 cm)
7"
(17.8 cm)
Dimensions